Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 29/04/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.17.000]
Qty. Description
1 NBE 100-250/274 BASF2AESBQQEOWA
Note! Product picture may differ from actual product

Materials:
Type key, code for materials: A
Type key, code for rubber components. E = EPDM, V=FKM: E
Pump housing: Cast iron
EN-GJL-250
ASTM class 35
Wear ring: Brass
3
Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 29/04/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.17.000]
Qty. Description
1 CuZn34Mn3AI2Fe1-C
Impeller: Cast iron
EN-GJL-200
ASTM class 30
Pump house, internal coating: CED
Shaft: Stainless steel
EN 1.4301
AISI 304
Installation:
Range of ambient temperature: -20 .. 50 °C
Maximum operating pressure: 16 bar
Pipe connection standard: EN 1092-2
Size of inlet connection: DN 125
Size of outlet connection: DN 100
Pressure rating for connection: PN 16
Bearing lubrication: Grease
Pump housing with feet (Yes/No): Yes
Support block (Yes/No): Y
Electrical data:
Rated power - P2: 15 kW
Mains frequency: 50 Hz
Rated voltage: 3 x 380-480 V
Rated current: 26.7-21.8 A
Cos phi - power factor: 0.94-0.91
Rated speed: 180-2200 rpm
IE Efficiency class: IE5
Motor efficiency at full load: 93.0 %
Number of poles: 4
Enclosure class (IEC 34-5): IP55
Insulation class (IEC 85): F
Motor No: 92875535
Bearing insulation type N-end: Steel bearing
Others:
Minimum efficiency index, MEI ≥: 0.70
Net weight: 246 kg
Gross weight: 271 kg
Shipping volume: 0.707 m³
Danish VVS No.: 386105253
Country of origin: HU
Custom tariff no.: 84137051
Language on pump nameplate: GB
4
Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 29/04/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.17.000]
98976179 NBE 100-250/274 BASF2AESBQQEOWA 50 Hz
H
[m]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
Q [m³/h]0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220